
Event Floorplan
Alphabetical list of exhibitors
HOST KZN Department of Economic Development,

Tourism and Environmental Affairs

N226 Aena

S106 Aeroportos de Moçambique

N214 Aéroports de Paris / TAV

S206 Air Transport World

N201 Airports Company South Africa 

C205 Amsterdam Airport Schiphol

S102 anna.aero

N121a ASM

C208 Athens International Airport

N116 Atlantic Canada Airports

C211 Avia Solutions

N124 Bahrain International Airport 

C105 Baltimore Washington International Airport

N217 Birmingham Airport

N110 Bombardier

N107 Brand USA

C203 Brussels Airport

N126 Busan, Gimhae International Airport

PS108 Cape Verde

N127 Changi Airport

N204 Chengdu Shuangliu International Airport

N219 Chicago Department of Aviation

PS114 Chisinau International Airport

PS105 Civil Aviation Authority of Uganda

N213 Civil Aviation Authority of Zimbabwe

PS102 COMARCH SA

N220 Copenhagen Airport

C207 Dallas/Fort Worth International Airport

N209 Denver International Airport

C106 Dubai Airports

N227 Dublin Airport 

N138 EGIS Airport Operation

N112 Egyptian Airports Company

A201 Emirates

A202 Etihad Airways 

S203 eTurbo News

N229 Flightglobal

N125 Frankfurt Airport

N223 Guangzhou Baiyun International Airport

N122 Hannover Airport 

N211 Helsinki Airport – Finavia 

PS103 IATA

N119 Incheon International Airport

N134 India Pavillion

PS107 Japan National Tourism Organization

N133 Julius Nyerere International Airport 

N115 Las Vegas Covention and Visitors Authority 

N117 London Gatwick Airport

PS202 London Southend Airport

C107 Los Angeles World Airports

PS203 Lufthansa Consulting GmbH

N136 Lyon Airports / Rhône Alpes Lyon

N128 Malaysia Airports

N215 Marketing Manchester

PS111 Mineta San José International Airport

N109 Ministry of Tourism of Ecuador

C204 Moscow Domodedovo Airport

N130 Narita Airport

C104 Northern Ireland

N123 OAG

PS106 Okinawa Convention and Visitors Bureau

N205 Oslo Airport / Avinor

S101 PDC Aviation

N114 Philippines Department of Tourism

C103 Pittsburgh International Airport

N120 Prague Airport

N111 ProColombia

N108 Puerto Rico Tourism Company

S201 RDC 

S104 Rolls-Royce

N121 Routes / Routesonline

N203 Sabre Airline Solutions 

PS201 Saint Petersburg Airport, Pulkovo

C206 Scotland

N113 Shanghai Airport Authority 

C210 Shannon Airport

N228 Sheremetyevo International Airport

S204 Skyscanner for Business 

N216 Swaziland Civil Aviation Authority

N212 Swedavia

N102 Taiwan Taoyuan International Airport

N105 Texas Tourism

N137 Tourism Australia

PS101 Ultra Electronics

C201 Vienna Airport

N104 VISIT FLORIDA 

N135 Visit Wales / Cardiff Airport 

S105 Wirecard

N129 Yangon Aerodrome Co. Ltd

OrganiserFloorplan and list of exhibitors correct at time of print.

PS101 PS102

PS103

PS
107

PS
108

PS
106

PS
105

HOST STAND HOST STAND

MAIN
ENTRANCE

N134

N135

N136
N133

N129 N125

N
12

1a

N121

N126

N127N130

N128

N123

N119

N138 N120

N117

N116

N112

N113

N114

N115

N108

N109

N110

N111

N107

N104

N105

C103

C104

PS113 PS114

PS111
S101 S102

S104 S105 S106

N102

N122

N124N137
C107

C106

C105

A202
N216

N226

N229

N211

N205

N201

N217

N223

A201

N212

N215

N219

N220

N214

N209

N204

N227

N213

C208

C210

C206

C207

C205

C204

C203

C201

N203

N228

C211

PS201 PS202 PS203

S201 S203

S204 S206

Tables
100-199 Tables

200-299

Tables
400-499

Tables
300-399

Floorplan Key

Registration

Delegate Bags

Diary Advice

Extra Meeting Station

   Airline Meeting Halls

World Routes Strategy Summit

Route Exchange Theatre

Media Centre

Media Hub

Internet Station

Routes Stand (N121)

Water Cooler

Transfer Pick-up Point

Hotel Information (Events In Focus)

Buffet Point

Host Seating Area

Left Luggage


