



Event Floorplan





Alphabetical list of exhibitors

HOST	KZN Department of Economic Development, Tourism and Environmental Affairs
N226	Aena
S106	Aeroportos de Moçambique
N214	Aéroports de Paris / TAV
S206	Air Transport World
N201	Airports Company South Africa
C205	Amsterdam Airport Schiphol
S102	anna.aero
N121a	ASM
C208	Athens International Airport
N116	Atlantic Canada Airports
C211	Avia Solutions
N124	Bahrain International Airport
C105	Baltimore Washington International Airport
N217	Birmingham Airport
N110	Bombardier
N107	Brand USA
C203	Brussels Airport
N126	Busan, Gimhae International Airport
PS108	Cape Verde
N127	Changi Airport
N204	Chengdu Shuangliu International Airport
N219	Chicago Department of Aviation
PS114	Chisinau International Airport
PS105	Civil Aviation Authority of Uganda
N213	Civil Aviation Authority of Zimbabwe
PS102	COMARCH SA
N220	Copenhagen Airport
C207	Dallas/Fort Worth International Airport
N209	Denver International Airport
C106	Dubai Airports
N227	Dublin Airport
N138	EGIS Airport Operation
N112	Egyptian Airports Company
A201	Emirates
A202	Etihad Airways
S203	eTurbo News
N229	Flightglobal
N125	Frankfurt Airport
N223	Guangzhou Baiyun International Airport
N122	Hannover Airport
N211	Helsinki Airport – Finavia
PS103	IATA
N119	Incheon International Airport
NI12/	India Pavillion

PS107	Japan National Tourism Organization
N133	Julius Nyerere International Airport
N115	Las Vegas Covention and Visitors Authority
N117	London Gatwick Airport
PS202	London Southend Airport
C107	Los Angeles World Airports
PS203	Lufthansa Consulting GmbH
N136	Lyon Airports / Rhône Alpes Lyon
N128	Malaysia Airports
N215	Marketing Manchester
PS111	Mineta San José International Airport
N109	Ministry of Tourism of Ecuador
C204	Moscow Domodedovo Airport
N130	Narita Airport
C104	Northern Ireland
N123	OAG
PS106	Okinawa Convention and Visitors Bureau
N205	Oslo Airport / Avinor
S101	PDC Aviation
N114	Philippines Department of Tourism
C103	Pittsburgh International Airport
N120	Prague Airport
N111	ProColombia
N108	Puerto Rico Tourism Company
S201	RDC
S104	Rolls-Royce
N121	Routes / Routesonline
N203	Sabre Airline Solutions
PS201	Saint Petersburg Airport, Pulkovo
C206	Scotland
N113	Shanghai Airport Authority
C210	Shannon Airport
N228	Sheremetyevo International Airport
S204	Skyscanner for Business
N216	Swaziland Civil Aviation Authority
N212	Swedavia
N102	Taiwan Taoyuan International Airport
N105	Texas Tourism
N137	Tourism Australia
PS101	Ultra Electronics
C201	Vienna Airport
N104	VISIT FLORIDA
N135	Visit Wales / Cardiff Airport
S105	Wirecard



Floorplan Key

- Registration
- Delegate Bags
- Diary Advice
- Extra Meeting Station



World Routes Strategy Summit

route exchange Route Exchange Theatre

- Media Centre
- Media Hub
- Internet Station
- Routes Stand (N121)
- Water Cooler
- Transfer Pick-up Point
- Hotel Information (Events In Focus)
- Buffet Point
- Host Seating Area
- Left Luggage

